
UUCSR TELEPHONE LIST

UUCSR OFFICE NUMBERS 516 Area 
Code

UUCSR OFFICES/ROOMS 516-472-####

Main 627-6560 Bride's Room 2993
Emergency 627-6590 Chapel 2966
Fax 627-6596 Conference Room 2938
Finance 627-6536 Copy Room 2935
Veatch 627-6576/44/87/82 Courtesy phone across from 

Receptionist's Desk in Lower Lobby 8342

Guest Room 2955
OFFICE STAFF 516-472- Lunchroom 2932
Barshak, Adam (abarshak@uucsr.org) COA 2921 Main Kitchen 2972
Breen, Andrew (abreen@uucsr.org) Facilities  Supervr 2949 Music Library 2978
Buffardi, Israel (ibuffardi@uucsr.org) Minister 2916 Music Rehearsal 2979
Corrao, Elaine (ecorrao@uucsr.org) Receptionist 2933 Quiet Room 1 (Conference Phone) 2951
Deroche, Claire (cderoche@uucsr.org) Social Justice 2977 Quiet Room 2 (Corner Office) 2946
Doherty, Miles (mdoherty@uucsr.org) Director Finance 2987 RE Reception 2950
Esposito, Sharyn (sesposito@uucsr.org) Ministers' Assist 2960 Teacher Resource Room (TRC) 2953
Fenimore, Natalie (nfenimore@uucsr.org) Minister 2918 Veatch Front Desk 2945
Gross, Jeannie (jgross@uucsr.org) RE Admin Assist 2914 Volunteer Room (Mem. Resource) 2929
Jellema, Alexa (ajellema@uucsr.org) Committee Assist. 2920
Jones, Carson (cjones@uucsr.org) RE 2915 Hadley House
Kimler, Sue (skimler@uucsr.org) Finance 2919 Susan Bagnini O-516-944-8457
McCarthy, Linda (lmccarthy@uucsr.org) Communications 2954 C-516-729-1918
Minieri, Joan (joan@veatch.org) Veatch 2925
Moore, Dana (dmoore@uucsr.org) Student Minister 2955 Emergency Numbers 516 Area Code
Olson, David Carl (dcolson@uucsr.org) Minister 2917 Police (6th Precinct) 573-6600
Rivera, Adrian (arivera@uucsr.org) Director Facilites 2931 Fire Department 466-4411
Sampogna, Carrie Ann (csampogna@uucsr.org) Worship/Music 2975
Sappell, Jen (jsappell@uucsr.org) Communications 2980 After Hours Emergency Service 516-795-0329
Smith, Stephen Michael (ssmith@uucsr.org) Music 2942
Walowitz, Jamie (jwalowitz@uucsr.org) YYA 2943 UU Telephone Numbers
Weil, Tammy (tweil@uucsr.org) Executive Asst. 2913 UUA - Washington DC 202-547-0254

UUA - Boston, MA 617-742-2100
FACILITIES 516-472- UU@UN Office 212-986-5165
Custodians (facilities@uucsr.org) 2911
Roberto Aguirre (raguirre@uucsr.org) 2905
Enrique Porras (eporras@uucsr.org) 2901
Valentin Guerrero (vguerrero@uucsr.org) 2902
Cornell Carolina (ccarolina@uucsr.org) 7790
Nelson Romero (nromero@uucsr.org) 2903 1/26/2024
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